 RFUV1703
21 GHz to 26.5 GHz GaAs MMIC IQ Upconverter
Data Sheet Rev. G, June 2020 | Subject to change without notice 1 of 13 www.qorvo.com
®
Package: QFN, 32 Pin, 5 mm x 5 mm x 0.95 mm
Product Features
• RF Frequency: 21 GHz to 26.5 GHz
• LO Frequency (LSB): 10.5 GHz to 15.2 GHz

20
18
Ordering Information
Part Description
RFUV1703S2 2-Piece Sample Bag
RFUV1703SB 5-Piece Bag
RFUV1703SQ 25-Piece Bag
RFUV1703SR 100 Pieces on 7” reel
RFUV1703TR7 750 Pieces on 7” reel
RFUV1703PCBA-410 Evaluation Board
Applications
• Point-to-Point
• VSAT